Product Information Sheet
Zero Air on demand,
up to 30,000 ml/min
Product Features:
• Ultra high purity air for GC FID applications
• Payback period typically less than one year
• Silent operation and minimal operator attention
required

©2011 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Principal Specification
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
1,000 ml/min Zero Air Generator 75-83EU or 75-83UK
3,500 ml/min Zero Air Generator HPZA-3500EU or HPZA-3500UK
7,000 ml/min Zero Air Generator HPZA-7000EU or HPZA-7000UK
18,000 ml/min Zero Air Generator HPZA-18000EU or HPZA-1800UK
30,000 ml/min Zero Air Generator HPZA-30000EU or HPZA-30000UK
Installation Kit IK76803
Maintenance Items Model Number Change Frequency
Maintenance Kit for Model 75-83 MK7583 12 Months
Maintenance Kit for Models HPZA-3500,
HPZA-7000, HPZA-18000, HPZA-30000
MK7840 12 Months